
Chicken Noodle Soup      226

INGREDIENTS: WATER, CELERY, CARROTS,
EGG NOODLES (Semolina [wheat], Eggs, Egg
White, Niacin, Iron [ferrous sulfate], Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), ONIONS,
CHICKEN DICED (White Meat Chicken, Water,
Modified Food Starch, Salt, Sodium
Phosphates, Soy Protein Isolate), CHICKEN
BASE (Chicken and Chicken Broth, Salt,
Chicken Fat, Sugar, Corn Starch, Corn Oil, 2%
or Less of Natural Flavors, Natural Extractives
of Turmeric and Annatto), CHOPPED GARLIC
(Garlic, Water, Citric Acid), BLACK PEPPER,
GROUND BAY LEAVES, PARSLEY, BASIL,
GROUND ROSEMARY, PAPRIKA

ALLERGEN: Contains Soy, Wheat, Eggs.
Manufactured on equipment that processes
products containing Soy, Eggs, Milk, Wheat,
Fish and Crustacean Shellfish
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